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Ref. Huﬂﬁ_{ﬁ.\ﬂdrlgS] 240A Dated.O .!.|.Q.El.’202-3
Academic/Activity Calendar [Semester July 2023-December 2023)
Date Day Actw:thunnt
10 August Thursday Commencement of Semester er Classes for MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA/ BFAD/D Tech./ M Tech PfﬂE'EmE
(For existing/old students) |
22 August Tuesday Eun'.rncn:é ment of semester for newly admitte il '.ilutl_ent_s {Ni F'FDLI'ﬂ ms)
22-25 August  [Tues, ta Friday | Orientation/Induction Program | [For m:wl;.I n{!mntml 51u:|slnt5!l
26 August Saturday ‘Waorkshop on Mgt, Skills and Use of graphics designing muls fnr {}Hute work [lar Faculty)
03 September Saturday Waorkshop on use of IT Tnuls.n"an_[rle Tools for Office work {for F Faculty)
15 September Friday Fresher's Party & Engineer’s Day Cclehrallnn
03-05 October [Tues. to Thurs. | Sessional Test-1 e ———
31 October Tuesday One day wﬂrkshnp for Commerce erce School stutdents
3 November Friday Fashion Show
4 November Saturday Jhalak 2024 —
15/16/17 Nov. | Wed. to Fri. | One day Job fair
22-24 Nov. Wed. - Fri Sessional Test-2
24 November Friday Last day of Semester Classes for BBA/BCA/BFAD Programs
25 November Saturday Commencement of Univ. Theory Exams for BBA/BCA/BFAD Programs (up to 23 December)
06 December | Wednesday | Last day of Semester Classes for MBASMCA Programs
07 December | Thursday Commencement of University Theary Exams for MBA/MCA Programs (up to 23 December)
15 December Friday Last day of Semester Classes for B Tech/M Tech Programs
19 December Tuesday Commencement of Univ, Practical Exams for B Tech/M Tech Programs (up to 24 December)
01 January 24 Monday Commencement of Univ. Theary Exams for 8 Tech/M Tech Programs (up to 31 Jan. 24)
Holidays (2023)
Date Day Holiday Date Day Holiday
15 August Tuesday Independence Day 01 November | Wednesday | Haryana Day
30 Aupust Wednesday | Raksha Bandhan 11-14 Nov. sat, - Tues. | Deewali Break
06 September Wednesday | lanamashtmi 27 November Monday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
02 October Manday Mah. Gandhi Jayanti | 25 December Maonday Christmas Day
24 Octaber Tuesday Dussehra 26 December Tuesday Saheed Udham Singh Jayanti
28 October Saturday Mah Valmiki Jayanti
Number of working days
_s.ﬂn: Description Aug. 2023 Sep. 2023 Oct. 2023 Nov. 2023 Dec. 2023
r ald Mew oid Hew aid Hew maa/eca/ | mpaj| BTech/ |MBAS | B Tech |
students | Students | students | Students students | Students BFAD MCA | MTech | MCA M Tech
1 | Total Days 22 10 30 30 1 3 24 30 | 30 6 15
2 | Sundays 3 1 4 4 5 g 3 4 i 1 7
3 | Holidays “ 1 1 1 3 3 5 5 6 a 0
4 | Other Events 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 0 0
Total 15 8 23 23 22 22 14 18 18 5 13
3 Teaching Days
Total Teaching Days for old students Total Teaching Days for New students
BEA/BCA/BEAD 74 BRA/BCA/BFAD 67
| MBA/MCA B3 MBA/MCA 76
B Tech/ M Tech 91 B Tech/ M Tech 84
T
Total University Exam days: 28 \ '
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